
                                  Ridge & Valley Conference Meet #6
                                        Kickapoo High School
                                          Viola, Wisconsin
                                         September 28, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                   Grade  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ====================== =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2683  Helen Carstens            12  North Crawford                 19:44.6  6:22 
      2    2 2637  Anelise Egge              11  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:23.8  6:34 
      3    3 2643  Autumn Jacks               9  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:52.1  6:44 
      4    4 2640  Lilly Geary               10  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:35.8  6:58 
      5      2622  Ally Ihm                  11  Cassville                      22:09.6  7:08 
      6    5 2680  Sarah Bransky              9  North Crawford                 22:35.6  7:17 
      7    6 2681  Faye Brassington          11  North Crawford                 22:35.6  7:17 
      8    7 2648  Jayla Nagel               10  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:48.0  7:21 
      9    8 2641  Colene Grefe              11  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:52.8  7:22 
     10      2625  Trinity Vento             11  De Soto                        23:07.6  7:27 
     11    9 2707  Jessica Patterson         10  River Ridge                    23:28.6  7:34 
     12      2730  Hildie Sigworth           12  Shullsburg                     23:34.0  7:36 
     13   10 2710  Faith Webb                12  River Ridge                    23:50.5  7:41 
     14   11 2691  Emily Schmidt             10  North Crawford                 24:06.9  7:46 
     15   12 2642  Tahmara Hendrickson       12  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:10.3  7:47 
     16   13 2741  Jayda Ralph               11  Wauzeka-Steuben                25:54.0  8:21 
     17      2621  Britney Boxrucker         12  Cassville                      26:59.7  8:42 
     18   14 2740  Lily Mitchell             10  Wauzeka-Steuben                27:16.5  8:47 
     19   15 2743  Lizzie Udelhoven          12  Wauzeka-Steuben                27:41.8  8:55 
     20   16 2739  Regan Kramer              12  Wauzeka-Steuben                27:55.2  9:00 
     21   17 2705  Glenna Marshall           12  River Ridge                    28:00.3  9:01 
     22   18 2703  Ruby Breuer               12  River Ridge                    28:14.9  9:06 
     23   19 2639  Hailey Gander              9  Kickapoo/La Farge              28:28.7  9:10 
     24   20 2711  Alison West               11  River Ridge                    28:48.3  9:17 
     25      2624  Cadence Thompson          10  De Soto                        29:10.8  9:24 
     26      2646  Brooklynn Lombard          9  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:58.3  9:39 
     27   21 2688  Annie O'Brien             10  North Crawford                 30:34.8  9:51 
     28      2645  Chloe Lin Rose             9  Kickapoo/La Farge              34:00.0 10:57 
     29   22 2745  Grace Zinkle              10  Wauzeka-Steuben                34:47.4 11:12 
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                                         September 28, 2020
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    24  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (21:42.5  108:32.5 2:29.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Anelise Egge              11 20:23.8
       2      3  Autumn Jacks               9 20:52.1
       3      4  Lilly Geary               10 21:35.8
       4      7  Jayla Nagel               10 22:48.0
       5      8  Colene Grefe              11 22:52.8
       6   ( 12) Tahmara Hendrickson       12 24:10.3
       7   ( 19) Hailey Gander              9 28:28.7

       2.    44  North Crawford                             (23:55.5  119:37.510:50.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Helen Carstens            12 19:44.6
       2      5  Sarah Bransky              9 22:35.6
       3      6  Faye Brassington          11 22:35.6
       4     11  Emily Schmidt             10 24:06.9
       5     21  Annie O'Brien             10 30:34.8

       3.    74  River Ridge                                (26:28.6  132:22.6 5:19.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Jessica Patterson         10 23:28.6
       2     10  Faith Webb                12 23:50.5
       3     17  Glenna Marshall           12 28:00.3
       4     18  Ruby Breuer               12 28:14.9
       5     20  Alison West               11 28:48.3

       4.    80  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (28:43.0  143:34.9 8:53.4)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Jayda Ralph               11 25:54.0
       2     14  Lily Mitchell             10 27:16.5
       3     15  Lizzie Udelhoven          12 27:41.8
       4     16  Regan Kramer              12 27:55.2
       5     22  Grace Zinkle              10 34:47.4
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.9 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                   Grade  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ====================== =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2647  Jadence Nagel              8  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:59.1  6:19 
      2    2 2682  Agnes Carstens             8  North Crawford                 12:29.4  6:35 
      3    3 2636  Breylyn Culver             7  Kickapoo/La Farge              12:57.5  6:50 
      4    4 2737  Trisha Gillitzer           8  Wauzeka-Steuben                13:05.1  6:54 
      5    5 2684  Ingrid Carstens            6  North Crawford                 13:13.5  6:58 
      6    6 2704  Alaina Clark               6  River Ridge                    13:16.2  7:00 
      7    7 2742  Emma Udelhoven             7  Wauzeka-Steuben                13:25.8  7:05 
      8    8 2635  Kendal Andolsek            6  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:34.4  7:09 
      9    9 2687  Jada Grimsled              6  North Crawford                 13:38.6  7:11 
     10   10 2638  Harlow Fleeharty           6  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:54.7  7:20 
     11   11 2709  McKenzie Taylor            6  River Ridge                    13:55.1  7:20 
     12   12 2686  Rivyn Dipadova             8  North Crawford                 13:55.6  7:20 
     13   13 2708  Kristina Sletten           6  River Ridge                    14:26.0  7:36 
     14   14 2734  Isabella Bunders           7  Wauzeka-Steuben                14:40.8  7:44 
     15   15 2689  Lucy O'Brien               6  North Crawford                 14:42.7  7:45 
     16   16 2738  Alayna Krachey             6  Wauzeka-Steuben                15:05.8  7:57 
     17   17 2712  Chloe West                 6  River Ridge                    15:18.1  8:04 
     18   18 2690  Mara O'Brien               8  North Crawford                 15:34.8  8:12 
     19   19 2706  Lydia Mason                8  River Ridge                    15:37.1  8:14 
     20   20 2649  Gwen Walker                7  Kickapoo/La Farge              15:56.1  8:24 
     21   21 2693  Evelyn Tripalin            6  North Crawford                 16:12.6  8:32 
     22      2692  Lena Schmidt               6  North Crawford                 16:31.5  8:42 
     23   22 2702  Erin Adrian                6  River Ridge                    16:44.9  8:49 
     24   23 2736  Ariana Fish                7  Wauzeka-Steuben                19:20.0 10:11 
     25      2629  Cecilia Vento              8  De Soto                        19:20.8 10:11 
     26      2630  Hailey Yaktin              8  De Soto                        20:23.1 10:44 
     27   24 2644  Ana Knight                 6  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:26.3 11:49 
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    42  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (13:40.4  68:21.8 3:57.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jadence Nagel              8 11:59.1
       2      3  Breylyn Culver             7 12:57.5
       3      8  Kendal Andolsek            6 13:34.4
       4     10  Harlow Fleeharty           6 13:54.7
       5     20  Gwen Walker                7 15:56.1
       6   ( 24) Ana Knight                 6 22:26.3

       2.    43  North Crawford                             (13:36.0  67:59.8 2:13.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Agnes Carstens             8 12:29.4
       2      5  Ingrid Carstens            6 13:13.5
       3      9  Jada Grimsled              6 13:38.6
       4     12  Rivyn Dipadova             8 13:55.6
       5     15  Lucy O'Brien               6 14:42.7
       6   ( 18) Mara O'Brien               8 15:34.8
       7   ( 21) Evelyn Tripalin            6 16:12.6

       3.    64  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (15:07.5  75:37.5 6:14.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Trisha Gillitzer           8 13:05.1
       2      7  Emma Udelhoven             7 13:25.8
       3     14  Isabella Bunders           7 14:40.8
       4     16  Alayna Krachey             6 15:05.8
       5     23  Ariana Fish                7 19:20.0

       4.    66  River Ridge                                (14:30.5  72:32.5 2:20.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Alaina Clark               6 13:16.2
       2     11  McKenzie Taylor            6 13:55.1
       3     13  Kristina Sletten           6 14:26.0
       4     17  Chloe West                 6 15:18.1
       5     19  Lydia Mason                8 15:37.1
       6   ( 22) Erin Adrian                6 16:44.9


